TEMPLE SINAI SCHOOL OF JEWISH LIFE & LEARNING 

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS (tentative)
SEMESTER 2 - 2020-2021
(Unless otherwise noted, classes meet on all Sundays and Wednesdays) 
JANUARY:
Fri., Jan. 1:  
Shabbat Family Service (Happy 2021!)

Sun., Jan. 3: 
No school or Kesher 
Wed. Jan. 6:  
Classes resume

Fri., Jan. 8:  
Young Family Service (5:00)

Sun. Jan. 17:  
1st Grade Program with parents
Sat., Jan. 23:  
7th grade leads Shabbat morning service
Sat., Jan. 24:  
6th Grade Program (tent. online); Bogrim

FEBRUARY:
Fri., Feb. 5:  
Shabbat Family Service (6:00)
Fri., Feb. 12:  
Young Family Service (5:00
Sun., Feb. 14 - 21:  No School or Kesher (Mid-winter recess)
Thu., Feb. 25:  
Purim Service

Sun. Feb. 28:  Purim Program with TBK (instead of T’filaton); Bogrim

MARCH:

Fri., Mar. 5:  
Shabbat Family Service (6:00)
Sun., Mar. 7: 
3rd grade program w/parents

Fri., Mar. 12:  
Young Family Service (5:00) 
Sun., Mar. 14:  
2nd grade program w/parents
Sun., Mar. 21:  
Bogrim
Sat., Mar. 27:  
Erev Pesach/ Eve of Passover

Sun., Mar. 28:  
No School or Kesher; Passover service (10:30)
Wed., Mar. 31 – Sun., Apr. 4:  No School or Kehser (Spring recess)
APRIL:
Fri., Apr. 2:  
Family Service (6:00)

Sat., Apr. 3:  
Passover 7th Day & Yizkor Services (10:30)

Sun., Apr. 4:  
No School or Kesher (Spring recess)
Thu., Apr. 8:  
Holocaust Remembrance Day
Fri., Apr. 9:  
Young Family Service (5:00)
Wed., Apr. 14:  
Israel Memorial Day
Thu., April 15:  
Israel Independence Day
Sun., Apr. 25:  
Bogrim
MAY:
Sun., May 2:  
Mitzvah Day (tent.); Kesher
Fri., May 7:  
Shabbat Family Service (6:00)
Sun., May 9:  
Mother’s Day
Fri., May 14:  
Young Family Service (5:00) 

Sat., May 15:  
3rd Grade Siyum Shlav Aleph (tent.)

Sun., May 16:  
Erev Shavuot service; Confirmation Ceremony 

Sun., May 17:  
Shavuot service (10:30)

Wed., May 19:  Last school day on Wednesday

Sun., May 23:  7th Grade Advancement Program; End of the Year Assembly; Bogrim
Sun., May 30 – June 1:  Tenth Grade Confirmation trip to NYC (tent.)
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